
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/28/16 1st Payment 1,053,600

2nd Payment 1,106,280
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,161,595

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,219,674

5th Payment 1,280,658
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 1,344,691
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 1,411,925

3 12/28/16 Wed $22,618,716 $46,171,502 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,482,522
4 12/31/16 Sat $28,809,925 $62,562,328 $70,000,000 $41,841,004 1.673 4.8% 16.3% 9th Payment 1,556,648
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,410,371 $75,881,188 $100,000,000 $59,800,000 1.673 3.9% 19.6% 10th Payment 1,634,480
6 01/07/17 Sat $30,250,421 $93,091,556 $119,000,000 $71,100,000 1.673 5.0% 23.7% 11th Payment 1,716,204
7 01/11/17 Wed $26,453,720 $108,141,867 $138,000,000 $82,500,000 1.673 4.4% 27.0% 12th Payment 1,802,014
8 01/14/17 Sat $34,645,807 $126,693,653 $122,000,000 $72,922,893 1.673 5.8% 31.2% 13th Payment 1,892,115
9 01/18/17 Wed $28,466,848 $140,984,291 $136,000,000 $81,300,000 1.673 4.8% 34.5% 14th Payment 1,986,721

10 01/21/17 Sat $36,793,847 $159,455,166 $151,000,000 $90,300,000 1.673 6.1% 38.5% 15th Payment 2,086,057
11 01/25/17 Wed $30,291,573 $174,661,834 $164,000,000 $98,000,000 1.673 5.1% 41.6% 16th Payment 2,190,360
12 01/28/17 Sat $39,174,409 $194,327,774 $180,000,000 $107,600,000 1.673 6.5% 45.4% 17th Payment 2,299,878
13 02/01/17 Wed $33,631,521 $211,211,130 $198,000,000 $118,400,000 1.673 5.6% 48.5% 18th Payment 2,414,872
14 02/04/17 Sat $46,617,547 $234,613,598 $217,000,000 $129,700,000 1.673 7.7% 52.4% 19th Payment 2,535,615
15 02/08/17 Wed $39,348,880 $254,367,124 $236,000,000 $141,100,000 1.673 6.5% 55.5% 20th Payment 2,662,396
16 02/11/17 Sat $50,813,126 $279,875,815 $258,000,000 $154,200,000 1.673 8.3% 59.2% 21st Payment 2,795,516
17 02/15/17 Wed $44,817,981 $302,374,884 $293,000,000 $175,100,000 1.673 7.4% 62.2% 22nd Payment 2,935,291
18 02/18/17 Sat $61,229,817 $333,112,856 $320,000,000 $191,300,000 1.673 9.9% 66.0% 23rd Payment 3,082,056
19 02/22/17 Wed $62,745,173 $364,611,552 $359,000,000 $214,600,000 1.673 10.2% 69.4% 24th Payment 3,236,159
20 02/25/17 Sat $76,537,272 $403,034,018 $403,000,000 $240,900,000 1.673 12.3% 73.2% 25th Payment 3,397,967
21 03/01/17 Wed $90,980,501 $448,707,127 $465,000,000 $277,900,000 1.673 14.4% 77.1% 26th Payment 3,567,865

22 03/04/17 Sat $89,456,763 $493,615,305 $390,000,000 $233,114,166 1.673 14.2% 80.3% 27th Payment 3,746,258
23 03/08/17 Wed $134,014,279 $560,891,795 $422,000,000 $252,200,000 1.673 20.5% 84.3% 28th Payment 3,933,571
24 03/11/17 Sat $174,440,688 $648,462,741 $478,000,000 $285,700,000 1.673 25.8% 88.4% 29th Payment 4,130,250
25 03/15/17 Wed $268,028,557 $783,015,721 $570,000,000 $340,700,000 1.673 36.8% 92.7% 30th Payment 4,336,762
26 03/18/17 Sat $331,437,307 $0 $505,000,001 $301,852,959 1.673 43.3% 95.8%

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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